1410 INDEX.

Bequests Sanctioned—Continued.
Church of God of Broadfordmg
‘Church of God of Hagerstown
Church of God in Howard County.........
Church of God of Sharpsburg
Church of St. Anthony of Padua
Congregation Beth-El
Congregation Lubawitch Nusach Afi.....,
Congress Street M. P. Church
Convention of the P. E. Church of Diocese of

Maryland
Cororus Congregation of the Church of the Breth-
ren
Curley, Archbishop Michael J

Day Nursery of Hagerstown
Deer Creek M. P. Church
East Baltimore Station M. E. Church.... .
Ellsworth Cemetery Company of Carroll County ......
Emanuel Church of Baltimore
Emanuel’s Reformed Church
Emmanuel Church
Emmanuel Church of the United Brethren in Christ
Emmanuel P. E. Church
English Evangelical Lutheran Church of the Re-
formation
Epiphany Lutheran Church
Epiphany Lutheran Church of Powellnaron
Eutaw Place Baptist Church

Evangelical Lutheran Congregation of Mt. Union
Church
Evangelical Lutheran Congregation of Winters
Church
Fahrney Memorial Home for the Aggd of Washing-
ton County
Fayette Street Station of M. E. Church.
Fink, Rev. E. W
First Baptist Church, Dundalk
First Brethren Church of Hagerstown..........
First English Evangelical Lutheran Church
First Presbyterian Church.

First Unitarian Church
Fourth Congregational Church of Baltimore
Franklin Street Presbyterian Church

Chap.

598
598
238
598
598
238
238
598

598

238
238
598

598
598
598
238
238
238
598
598
598

238
598
238
598
598

238

238

Page
1306
1305

429
1305
1293

426

423
1299

1302, 1312

421
412

1288, 1295, 1299
1318

1307

1291, 1292

1313

422

422

415

1811, 1315

1301

1320

413
1314
423
1291
1300

415
419

1309
1319
1305

413
1308
1314, 1321
430
1312
1317
424
425

N A___—-—. _—



