1410 INDEX.

Bequests Sanctioned—Continued.	Chap.	Page
Church of God of Broadfording	598	1305
Church of God of Broadfording	598	1305
Church of God in Howard County	238	429
Church of God of Sharpsburg	598	1305
Church of St. Anthony of Padua	598	1293
Commence of St. Anthony of Fadua		
Congregation Beth-El	238	426
Congregation Lubawitch Nusach Ari	238	423
Congress Street M. P. Church	59 8	1299
Convention of the P. E. Church of Diocese of	~~~	1000 1010
Maryland	598	1302, 1312
Cororus Congregation of the Church of the Breth-		
ren	238	421
Curley, Archbishop Michael J.	238	412
	598	1288, 1295, 1299 🌡
		1318
Day Nursery of Hagerstown	59 8	1307
Deer Creek M. P. Church	59 8	1291, 1292
East Baltimore Station M. E. Church	598	1313
Ellsworth Cemetery Company of Carroll County	238	422
Emanuel Church of Baltimore	238	422
Emanuel's Reformed Church	238	415
Emmanuel Church	59 8	1311, 1315
Emmanuel Church of the United Brethren in Christ	598	1301
Emmanuel P. E. Church	598	1320
English Evangelical Lutheran Church of the Re-		
formation	238	413
Epiphany Lutheran Church	598	1314
Epiphany Lutheran Church of Powellnaron	238	423
Eutaw Place Baptist Church	598	1291
Data 1 1000 Dapito Onar attanta	598	1300
Evangelical Lutheran Congregation of Mt. Union	000	1000
Church	238	415
Evangelical Lutheran Congregation of Winters	200	110
Church	238	419
Fahrney Memorial Home for the Aged of Washing-	250	413
ton County	598	1309
Fayette Street Station of M. E. Church	598	1319
•	5 9 8	1305
Fink, Rev. E. W.		413
First Baptist Church, Dundalk	238	
First Brethren Church of Hagerstown		1308
First English Evangelical Lutheran Church	5 9 8	1314, 1321
First Presbyterian Church	238	430
	598	1312
First Unitarian Church		1317
Fourth Congregational Church of Baltimore		424
Franklin Street Presbyterian Church	238	425